
Frauen
1. 1 166 * NEUNDÖRFER Rebecca 1990 Tri Michels Hamburg 1:07:33 - 11:13 (9.) 1:16 (14.) 33:58 (3.) 0:57 (5.) 20:11 (2.) 1. AK25
2. 2 170 * FÜLLBRANDT Annalena 1982 Triabolos Hamburg Damen 1:08:07 +0:34 11:18 (11.) 1:11 (10.) 33:41 (1.) 1:05 (16.) 20:53 (6.) 1. AK30
3. 3 161 * TRUKENMÜLLER Rebekka 1982 Kaifu-Tri-Team Damen II 1:08:43 +1:10 11:52 (21.) 1:19 (17.) 34:39 (5.) 0:59 (9.) 19:56 (1.) 2. AK30
4. 4 158 * HELBIG Léana 1981 Kaifu-Tri-Team Damen II 1:09:09 +1:36 11:45 (17.) 1:09 (5.) 34:39 (6.) 0:58 (6.) 20:41 (3.) 1. AK35
5. 5 159 * NEUDÖRFFER Cordula 1971 Kaifu-Tri-Team Damen II 1:09:28 +1:55 12:22 (22.) 1:24 (18.) 33:57 (2.) 1:02 (12.) 20:45 (4.) 1. MK45
6. 6 165 * WEBER Dagmar 1991 SG Lehrte/Anderten 1:10:03 +2:30 10:29 (3.) 1:07 (4.) 35:29 (13.) 0:55 (2.) 22:05 (9.) 2. AK25
7. 7 164 * NIESCHLAG Nele 1994 SG Lehrte/Anderten 1:10:47 +3:14 10:34 (4.) 1:00 (1.) 35:28 (12.) 0:52 (1.) 22:55 (13.) 1. AK20
8. 8 156 * MAIER Marleen 1985 Hannover 96 Damen II 1:10:55 +3:22 11:39 (15.) 1:10 (9.) 34:07 (4.) 1:07 (18.) 22:54 (12.) 3. AK30
9. 9 163 * HINZ Katharina 1997 SG Lehrte/Anderten 1:10:57 +3:24 11:25 (12.) 1:30 (22.) 35:12 (8.) 1:17 (27.) 21:35 (7.) 1. JUN

10. 10 177 * TEUPKE Philine 1995 TriAs Flensburg Frauen 1:11:34 +4:01 11:16 (10.) 1:18 (16.) 37:07 (22.) 1:09 (19.) 20:46 (5.) 2. AK20
11. 11 155 * KÜSEL-ERNST Vera 1975 Hannover 96 Damen II 1:11:41 +4:08 22:19 (10.) 1. MK40
12. 12 168 * SCHMIDT Tina 1977 Tri Michels Hamburg 1:11:54 +4:21 11:41 (16.) 1:15 (12.) 35:30 (14.) 1:03 (13.) 22:27 (11.) 2. AK35
13. 13 167 * PETERSMEIER Nicola 1998 Tri Michels Hamburg 1:12:14 +4:41 10:25 (2.) 1:09 (6.) 35:41 (18.) 0:56 (4.) 24:05 (20.) 2. JUN
14. 14 162 FRENZ Kyra 1998 SG Lehrte/Anderten 1:12:51 +5:18 10:15 (1.) 1:09 (7.) 36:30 (19.) 0:56 (3.) 24:03 (19.) 3. JUN
15. 15 171 * MEYER Juliane 1980 Triabolos Hamburg Damen 1:12:57 +5:24 13:29 (26.) 1:10 (8.) 35:33 (15.) 0:59 (8.) 21:48 (8.) 3. AK35
16. 16 176 * NOMMENSEN Lena 1992 TriAs Flensburg Frauen 1:13:21 +5:48 11:47 (18.) 1:25 (19.) 35:28 (11.) 1:16 (24.) 23:28 (15.) 3. AK20
17. 17 175 * IVERSEN Kristina 1981 TriAs Flensburg Frauen 1:14:26 +6:53 25:35 (23.) 4. AK35
18. 18 172 * BÖRNER Janikke 1986 Triabolos Hamburg Damen 1:15:12 +7:39 10:43 (6.) 1:01 (2.) 36:43 (20.) 1:10 (20.) 25:38 (24.) 4. AK30
19. 19 150 * HEINTZ Desiree 1984 Bramfelder SV Damen 1:15:16 +7:43 10:35 (5.) 1:49 (28.) 37:31 (23.) 1:10 (21.) 24:12 (21.) 5. AK30
20. 20 173 SPLIETH Julika 1989 Triabolos Hamburg Damen 1:15:45 +8:12 11:48 (19.) 1:03 (3.) 38:08 (27.) 0:58 (7.) 23:50 (18.) 3. AK25
21. 21 169 STREHL Bettina 1974 Tri Michels Hamburg 1:15:55 +8:22 14:49 (28.) 1:14 (11.) 34:51 (7.) 1:28 (29.) 23:34 (16.) 2. MK40
22. 22 153 * WINDECK Susanne 1979 Bramfelder SV Damen 1:16:33 +9:00 11:35 (14.) 1:36 (23.) 35:20 (10.) 1:16 (26.) 26:47 (25.) 5. AK35
23. 23 157 * TWELE Lara 1988 Hannover 96 Damen II 1:16:38 +9:05 13:23 (24.) 1:25 (21.) 37:44 (24.) 1:04 (15.) 23:03 (14.) 4. AK25
24. 24 7 * SCHUMACHER Mareike 1981 Bramfelder SV Damen 1:16:48 +9:15 14:53 (29.) 1:40 (25.) 35:38 (16.) 1:00 (10.) 23:40 (17.) 6. AK35
25. 25 154 DEURING Hannah 1999 Hannover 96 Damen II 1:18:03 +10:30 11:29 (13.) 1:18 (15.) 36:49 (21.) 1:06 (17.) 27:23 (27.) 1. JA
26. 26 174 GRAW Mandy 1995 TriAs Flensburg Frauen 1:19:00 +11:27 13:26 (25.) 1:54 (29.) 38:04 (25.) 1:02 (11.) 24:35 (22.) 4. AK20
27. 27 146 * BONSACK Nantke 1999 1. TCO Die Bärinnen 1:19:42 +12:09 11:07 (7.) 1:25 (20.) 38:07 (26.) 1:13 (22.) 27:53 (28.) 2. JA
28. 28 149 * VOSSIG Tatjana 1967 1. TCO Die Bärinnen 1:20:08 +12:35 12:28 (23.) 1:41 (26.) 35:40 (17.) 1:16 (25.) 29:06 (29.) 2. MK45
29. 29 152 WALDOW Stefanie 1981 Bramfelder SV Damen 1:20:10 +12:37 14:48 (27.) 1:43 (27.) 35:15 (9.) 1:24 (28.) 27:03 (26.) 7. AK35
30. 30 147 * BONSACK Rieke 1997 1. TCO Die Bärinnen 1:21:26 +13:53 11:07 (8.) 1:39 (24.) 38:22 (28.) 1:14 (23.) 29:07 (30.) 4. JUN
31. 31 148 EICHHOLZ Helen 2000 1. TCO Die Bärinnen 1:24:56 +17:23 11:50 (20.) 1:15 (13.) 40:26 (29.) 1:04 (14.) 30:23 (31.) 3. JA
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Männer
1. 1 134 * SVENSSON Jan 1982 USC Kiel 58:49 - 10:02 (8.) 1:05 (7.) 30:10 (10.) 0:53 (11.) 16:41 (2.) 1. AK30
2. 2 83 * LEMAIRE Baptiste 1990 Tri Michels (Herren) 1:00:07 +1:18 10:31 (27.) 1:14 (35.) 29:56 (8.) 0:55 (17.) 17:32 (6.) 1. AK25
3. 3 67 * KEHL Steve 1981 Hannover 96 Triathlon II 1:00:20 +1:31 11:10 (55.) 1:02 (3.) 29:24 (1.) 0:51 (5.) 17:55 (8.) 1. AK35
4. 4 65 * WINTERHOLLER Andi 1983 ESV Eintracht Hameln 1 1:00:25 +1:36 10:53 (40.) 1:25 (68.) 30:32 (19.) 0:58 (30.) 16:39 (1.) 2. AK30
5. 5 64 * RECKEMEIER Claas 1996 ESV Eintracht Hameln 1 1:00:37 +1:48 10:12 (12.) 1:16 (44.) 29:57 (9.) 1:05 (67.) 18:08 (10.) 1. AK20
6. 6 71 * GÜNTHER Fabian 1994 ProEnzym Tri Team Hamburg 1:00:52 +2:03 10:20 (18.) 1:06 (8.) 29:44 (3.) 0:51 (6.) 18:54 (28.) 2. AK20
7. 7 74 * SIEGMUNDT Alexander 1990 ProEnzym Tri Team Hamburg 1:00:58 +2:09 10:45 (37.) 1:09 (19.) 29:52 (7.) 1:01 (47.) 18:13 (12.) 2. AK25
8. 8 109 * SCHRÖDER Julian 1991 Triathlöwen Bremen 1:01:01 +2:12 10:04 (10.) 1:09 (20.) 30:24 (16.) 0:49 (1.) 18:36 (19.) 3. AK25
9. 9 97 * KLINDWORTH Jan-Hinrich 1988 Triathlon Team Braunschweig 1:01:05 +2:16 10:39 (34.) 1:14 (33.) 29:46 (4.) 0:56 (21.) 18:31 (16.) 4. AK25

10. 10 130 * RIESENBECK David 1986 TuS BW Lohne Triathlon 1:01:14 +2:25 10:49 (39.) 1:07 (14.) 29:37 (2.) 0:52 (7.) 18:49 (26.) 3. AK30
11. 11 136 * BECKER Stefan 1994 VfL Wolfsburg 1:01:30 +2:41 10:21 (19.) 1:11 (24.) 30:34 (20.) 0:54 (13.) 18:32 (17.) 3. AK20
12. 12 73 * SCHMIDT-HOENSDORF Timo 1989 ProEnzym Tri Team Hamburg 1:01:34 +2:45 10:00 (7.) 1:13 (31.) 30:45 (25.) 1:00 (44.) 18:39 (20.) 5. AK25
13. 13 84 * MOMBACH Jochen 1980 Tri Michels (Herren) 1:01:36 +2:47 10:38 (32.) 1:15 (40.) 29:50 (6.) 1:14 (81.) 18:41 (22.) 2. AK35
14. 14 75 * STÜBS Andre 1975 ProEnzym Tri Team Hamburg 1:01:42 +2:53 9:58 (5.) 1:15 (37.) 30:28 (17.) 0:58 (28.) 19:06 (33.) 1. MK40
15. 15 69 * MARKGRAF Nico 1996 Hannover 96 Triathlon II 1:01:55 +3:06 9:55 (4.) 1:09 (16.) 30:45 (26.) 0:55 (15.) 19:13 (37.) 4. AK20
16. 16 115 * STELZNER Jan 1986 Tri-Sport Lübeck 1:01:56 +3:07 11:00 (47.) 1:28 (74.) 31:19 (35.) 0:54 (14.) 17:17 (5.) 4. AK30
17. 17 112 * MÜLLER Simon 1996 Tri-Sport Lübeck 1:01:59 +3:10 10:54 (41.) 1:15 (41.) 31:41 (49.) 0:58 (32.) 17:13 (4.) 5. AK20

Z 18. 18 99 * SCHILLINGMANN Henning 1986 Triathlon Team Braunschweig 1:02:06 +3:17 10:36 (30.) 1:09 (18.) 30:21 (14.) 1:01 (48.) 18:01 (9.) 5. AK30
19. 19 132 * JÖRGENSEN Birger 1982 USC Kiel 1:02:19 +3:30 10:13 (13.) 1:03 (5.) 30:49 (27.) 1:07 (71.) 19:09 (35.) 6. AK30
20. 20 102 * HAHN Daniel 1998 Triathlon Team Buxtehude 1:02:29 +3:40 10:56 (43.) 1:23 (62.) 31:29 (45.) 0:56 (24.) 17:47 (7.) 1. JUN
21. 21 144 * BÖGGE Florian 1991 WSV 21 Wolfenbüttel 1:02:33 +3:44 11:24 (67.) 1:12 (27.) 30:11 (11.) 0:56 (22.) 18:52 (27.) 6. AK25
22. 22 59 * KÖNTJE Joshua 2000 1. TCO "Die Bären" Oldenburg 1:02:46 +3:57 11:04 (49.) 1:07 (13.) 30:39 (23.) 0:56 (19.) 19:01 (29.) 1. JA

Z 23. 23 133 * SCHRÖDER-GRÖNEWELD Leif 1989 USC Kiel 1:02:48 +3:59 10:22 (20.) 1:20 (57.) 32:12 (59.) 0:59 (40.) 16:58 (3.) 7. AK25
24. 24 104 * MORITZ Wanja 1985 Triathlon Team Buxtehude 1:03:06 +4:17 11:02 (48.) 1:15 (38.) 30:35 (21.) 0:57 (25.) 19:20 (40.) 7. AK30
25. 25 94 * JUNOT Etienne 1977 Triabolos Hamburg Herren 1:03:08 +4:19 11:19 (65.) 1:25 (66.) 31:22 (38.) 0:52 (8.) 18:13 (13.) 3. AK35
26. 26 60 * NIEDERBERGER Carsten 1979 1. TCO "Die Bären" Oldenburg 1:03:10 +4:21 9:23 (2.) 1:15 (39.) 32:19 (62.) 0:59 (39.) 19:16 (38.) 4. AK35
27. 27 131 * ADLUNG Dominic 1984 USC Kiel 1:03:12 +4:23 10:29 (26.) 1:07 (11.) 31:22 (37.) 0:56 (20.) 19:20 (41.) 8. AK30
28. 28 80 * TIEDEMANN Morten 1986 Stader SV Team 1:03:14 +4:25 11:13 (59.) 0:55 (1.) 31:38 (48.) 0:50 (3.) 18:40 (21.) 9. AK30
29. 29 77 * ELFERS Julian 1994 Stader SV Team 1:03:18 +4:29 10:48 (38.) 1:13 (28.) 32:02 (56.) 1:00 (42.) 18:18 (14.) 6. AK20

Z 30. 30 139 * KAMINSKY Carlo 1985 VfL Wolfsburg 1:03:18 +4:29 9:23 (1.) 1:06 (9.) 31:33 (47.) 0:57 (27.) 19:21 (42.) 10. AK30
31. 31 121 LEßMEISTER Frank 1967 TSV Anderten Tri-Team I 1:03:21 +4:32 11:12 (57.) 1:15 (42.) 30:21 (15.) 1:02 (57.) 19:32 (47.) 1. MK45

Z 32. 32 66 * HEIDEN Simon 1993 Hannover 96 Triathlon II 1:03:24 +4:35 1:30:56 (85.) 7. AK20
Z 33. 33 62 * BERGMANN Silas 1997 ESV Eintracht Hameln 1 1:03:27 +4:38 10:24 (22.) 1:17 (48.) 31:44 (51.) 0:53 (9.) 18:11 (11.) 2. JUN

34. 34 61 * BEHRENS Daniel 1986 ESV Eintracht Hameln 1 1:03:31 +4:42 10:11 (11.) 1:18 (50.) 31:26 (42.) 1:01 (50.) 19:37 (49.) 11. AK30
35. 35 128 * HINTZE Benedikt 1981 TuS BW Lohne Triathlon 1:03:40 +4:51 11:14 (60.) 1:18 (51.) 31:12 (33.) 0:56 (18.) 19:03 (32.) 5. AK35
36. 36 82 * HOUTROUW Enno 1977 Tri Michels (Herren) 1:03:45 +4:56 10:32 (28.) 1:09 (17.) 30:56 (29.) 1:01 (49.) 20:09 (54.) 6. AK35
37. 37 100 * TERÖRDE Frederic 1994 Triathlon Team Braunschweig 1:03:50 +5:01 10:58 (46.) 1:25 (67.) 30:57 (30.) 1:05 (65.) 19:27 (43.) 8. AK20
38. 38 89 * TÖDTLOFF Sven 1966 Tri Team Neumünster 1:03:55 +5:06 11:21 (66.) 1:13 (32.) 29:47 (5.) 1:02 (54.) 20:35 (60.) 1. MK50
39. 39 101 * GÖLß Stephan 1984 Triathlon Team Buxtehude 1:04:00 +5:11 12:22 (79.) 1:07 (12.) 30:32 (18.) 0:59 (36.) 19:03 (31.) 12. AK30

Z 40. 40 113 * ROTHES Johannes 1984 Tri-Sport Lübeck 1:04:01 +5:12 10:33 (29.) 1:19 (55.) 30:16 (12.) 0:53 (10.) 19:02 (30.) 13. AK30
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41. 41 63 ENDER Björn 1985 ESV Eintracht Hameln 1 1:04:01 +5:12 10:23 (21.) 2:05 (83.) 32:11 (58.) 1:02 (55.) 18:21 (15.) 14. AK30
42. 42 140 * MUMME Julius 1995 VfL Wolfsburg 1:04:01 +5:12 9:51 (3.) 1:02 (4.) 32:46 (69.) 0:50 (2.) 19:34 (48.) 9. AK20
43. 43 110 * SCHUMM Jörn 1974 Triathlöwen Bremen 1:04:01 +5:12 11:44 (71.) 1:22 (61.) 30:39 (22.) 1:08 (74.) 19:11 (36.) 2. MK40
44. 44 90 * WÜSTEFELD Tim 1993 Tri Team Neumünster 1:04:19 +5:30 11:11 (56.) 1:14 (36.) 30:21 (13.) 0:59 (37.) 20:36 (61.) 10. AK20
45. 45 72 ORANIENBURG Kim 1989 ProEnzym Tri Team Hamburg 1:04:19 +5:30 10:00 (6.) 1:11 (25.) 32:12 (60.) 0:59 (38.) 19:58 (52.) 8. AK25
46. 46 122 MISCHOK Stefan 1975 TSV Anderten Tri-Team I 1:04:22 +5:33 11:07 (53.) 1:17 (47.) 31:29 (44.) 1:00 (46.) 19:31 (46.) 3. MK40
47. 47 68 * KESSLER Claudius 1992 Hannover 96 Triathlon II 1:04:33 +5:44 11:08 (54.) 1:46 (81.) 31:57 (54.) 1:00 (43.) 18:44 (24.) 11. AK20
48. 48 142 * BARKSCHAT Tobias 1991 WSV 21 Wolfenbüttel 1:04:37 +5:48 10:25 (23.) 1:26 (70.) 31:03 (31.) 1:04 (62.) 20:41 (63.) 9. AK25
49. 49 108 * NOWOTNY Niclaas 1980 Triathlöwen Bremen 1:04:38 +5:49 11:34 (69.) 1:27 (73.) 31:17 (34.) 1:03 (58.) 19:18 (39.) 7. AK35
50. 50 70 SCHLANGEN Sebastian 1987 Hannover 96 Triathlon II 1:04:40 +5:51 10:29 (25.) 1:54 (82.) 31:29 (46.) 1:06 (70.) 19:44 (50.) 10. AK25
51. 51 126 * ABELN Hendrik 1973 TuS BW Lohne Triathlon 1:04:44 +5:55 10:15 (16.) 1:19 (53.) 32:19 (63.) 0:58 (31.) 19:55 (51.) 4. MK40
52. 52 105 * SCHULZ Matthias 1982 Triathlon Team Buxtehude 1:04:50 +6:01 11:14 (61.) 1:23 (64.) 32:15 (61.) 1:10 (75.) 18:49 (25.) 15. AK30
53. 53 81 * BAY Benjamin 1992 Tri Michels (Herren) 1:04:57 +6:08 11:06 (52.) 1:09 (15.) 30:42 (24.) 1:08 (73.) 20:54 (64.) 12. AK20
54. 54 137 * DRAGENDORF Henri 1992 VfL Wolfsburg 1:04:59 +6:10 11:13 (58.) 1:09 (21.) 31:24 (39.) 0:53 (12.) 20:22 (57.) 13. AK20
55. 55 141 * ALEX Sven 1991 WSV 21 Wolfenbüttel 1:05:04 +6:15 10:38 (33.) 1:13 (30.) 32:05 (57.) 1:11 (77.) 19:59 (53.) 11. AK25
56. 56 86 * FRANK Lars 1965 Tri Team Neumünster 1:05:06 +6:17 11:30 (68.) 1:45 (80.) 31:29 (43.) 1:18 (82.) 19:06 (34.) 2. MK50

Z 57. 57 127 * FÖHSE Marvin 1995 TuS BW Lohne Triathlon 1:05:19 +6:30 10:44 (35.) 1:19 (52.) 30:53 (28.) 0:59 (35.) 20:27 (59.) 14. AK20
58. 58 95 * MUEHMEL Matthias 1983 Triabolos Hamburg Herren 1:05:36 +6:47 10:57 (44.) 1:39 (79.) 32:29 (64.) 1:04 (61.) 19:30 (45.) 16. AK30

Z 59. 59 135 TEUPKE Sven 1998 USC Kiel 1:05:50 +7:01 10:36 (31.) 1:23 (63.) 33:14 (70.) 1:05 (64.) 18:35 (18.) 3. JUN
60. 60 85 MÜNSTER Till 1984 Tri Michels (Herren) 1:05:58 +7:09 12:18 (78.) 1:13 (29.) 31:07 (32.) 0:58 (33.) 20:24 (58.) 17. AK30
61. 61 106 * CZWIKLA Jonas 1989 Triathlöwen Bremen 1:05:59 +7:10 11:15 (62.) 1:21 (59.) 31:21 (36.) 0:56 (23.) 21:07 (67.) 12. AK25
62. 62 87 * ALMEIDA Luis 1965 Tri Team Neumünster 1:06:02 +7:13 13:23 (82.) 1:25 (69.) 31:24 (40.) 1:07 (72.) 18:44 (23.) 3. MK50
63. 63 96 * GIESEN Tibor 1983 Triathlon Team Braunschweig 1:06:07 +7:18 11:46 (72.) 1:20 (56.) 31:42 (50.) 1:10 (76.) 20:12 (55.) 18. AK30
64. 64 92 * TROCHA Benjamin 1980 Triabolos Hamburg Herren 1:06:30 +7:41 11:39 (70.) 1:22 (60.) 31:53 (53.) 1:01 (52.) 20:37 (62.) 8. AK35
65. 65 78 * SAHLKE Max 1997 Stader SV Team 1:06:45 +7:56 11:05 (50.) 1:16 (45.) 32:33 (65.) 0:58 (29.) 20:55 (65.) 4. JUN
66. 66 116 * SCHWEDER Jannes 2000 TriTeam triZack Rostock 1:06:47 +7:58 10:15 (15.) 1:30 (77.) 31:57 (55.) 1:03 (60.) 22:03 (73.) 2. JA
67. 67 79 * STRAUBE Konrad 1984 Stader SV Team 1:06:58 +8:09 10:54 (42.) 1:15 (43.) 32:40 (67.) 1:11 (79.) 21:00 (66.) 19. AK30
68. 68 145 * SIEGBRECHT Enrico 1990 WSV 21 Wolfenbüttel 1:07:06 +8:17 10:45 (36.) 1:27 (72.) 32:34 (66.) 1:06 (69.) 21:16 (69.) 13. AK25
69. 69 88 STEINHOF Simon 1998 Tri Team Neumünster 1:07:09 +8:20 10:27 (24.) 1:21 (58.) 31:25 (41.) 1:12 (80.) 22:48 (78.) 5. JUN
70. 70 103 HORST Lukas 1992 Triathlon Team Buxtehude 1:08:05 +9:16 11:17 (63.) 1:00 (2.) 31:47 (52.) 1:01 (51.) 23:02 (79.) 15. AK20
71. 71 117 * FISCHER Michael 1980 TriTeam triZack Rostock 1:08:06 +9:17 12:02 (75.) 1:06 (10.) 34:39 (76.) 0:51 (4.) 19:30 (44.) 9. AK35

Z 72. 72 98 KNIESE Konstantin 1986 Triathlon Team Braunschweig 1:08:25 +9:36 10:14 (14.) 1:10 (22.) 33:30 (72.) 1:05 (66.) 21:27 (71.) 20. AK30
73. 73 120 * WURM Johannes 1993 TriTeam triZack Rostock 1:08:33 +9:44 10:58 (45.) 1:31 (78.) 33:53 (74.) 1:03 (59.) 21:09 (68.) 16. AK20
74. 74 91 * DÖBLER Sascha 1982 Triabolos Hamburg Herren 1:09:06 +10:17 11:56 (74.) 1:30 (76.) 34:18 (75.) 1:06 (68.) 20:19 (56.) 21. AK30
75. 75 93 HORN Christian 1978 Triabolos Hamburg Herren 1:09:19 +10:30 11:05 (51.) 1:29 (75.) 33:43 (73.) 0:57 (26.) 22:07 (74.) 10. AK35
76. 76 56 * BUROW Paul 1993 1. TCO "Die Bären" Oldenburg 1:10:18 +11:29 12:13 (77.) 1:26 (71.) 33:29 (71.) 0:59 (41.) 22:13 (76.) 17. AK20
77. 77 107 ENDL Henrik 1980 Triathlöwen Bremen 1:10:25 +11:36 12:09 (76.) 1:16 (46.) 32:45 (68.) 1:02 (53.) 23:16 (80.) 11. AK35
78. 78 118 * KELLER Christoph Che 1988 TriTeam triZack Rostock 1:11:53 +13:04 13:16 (81.) 1:14 (34.) 34:55 (78.) 1:04 (63.) 21:26 (70.) 14. AK25
79. 79 76 ELFERS Jonas 1995 Stader SV Team 1:13:05 +14:16 11:17 (64.) 1:12 (26.) 36:08 (80.) 1:02 (56.) 23:27 (81.) 18. AK20
80. 80 125 TIETZ Maximilian 1994 TSV Anderten Tri-Team I 1:13:19 +14:30 12:34 (80.) 1:10 (23.) 36:20 (81.) 0:55 (16.) 22:21 (77.) 19. AK20
81. 81 114 * STEIN Sebastian 1977 Tri-Sport Lübeck 1:13:20 +14:31 14:09 (84.) 1:24 (65.) 34:40 (77.) 0:59 (34.) 22:09 (75.) 12. AK35
82. 82 119 KNOLL Tobias 1987 TriTeam triZack Rostock 1:13:48 +14:59 10:18 (17.) 1:19 (54.) 35:35 (79.) 1:11 (78.) 25:27 (82.) 15. AK25
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83. 83 58 * HOGEN Erik 1991 1. TCO "Die Bären" Oldenburg 1:13:52 +15:03 11:56 (73.) 1:18 (49.) 38:06 (83.) 1:00 (45.) 21:35 (72.) 16. AK25
84. 84 143 ALEX Jörg 1983 WSV 21 Wolfenbüttel 1:20:32 +21:43 13:24 (83.) 2:10 (84.) 37:37 (82.) 1:53 (83.) 25:30 (83.) 22. AK30

86 111 HEGGE Friedrich 1996 Tri-Sport Lübeck 11:07 10:04 (9.) 1:04 (6.) 20. AK20
87 129 PENSKI Tobias 1982 TuS BW Lohne Triathlon no swim

Anzahl: 117
* = gewertet
Z = Zeitstrafe
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Frauen

1. Kaifu-Tri-Team Damen II 12 Pkt.

3. 3 161 * TRUKENMÜLLER Rebekka 1982 1:08:43 +1:10 11:52 (21.) 1:19 (17.) 34:39 (5.) 0:59 (9.) 19:56 (1.) 2. AK30
4. 4 158 * HELBIG Léana 1981 1:09:09 +1:36 11:45 (17.) 1:09 (5.) 34:39 (6.) 0:58 (6.) 20:41 (3.) 1. AK35
5. 5 159 * NEUDÖRFFER Cordula 1971 1:09:28 +1:55 12:22 (22.) 1:24 (18.) 33:57 (2.) 1:02 (12.) 20:45 (4.) 1. MK45

160 SCHRÖDER Marit 1984 DNS

2. SG Lehrte/Anderten 22 Pkt.

6. 6 165 * WEBER Dagmar 1991 1:10:03 +2:30 10:29 (3.) 1:07 (4.) 35:29 (13.) 0:55 (2.) 22:05 (9.) 2. AK25
7. 7 164 * NIESCHLAG Nele 1994 1:10:47 +3:14 10:34 (4.) 1:00 (1.) 35:28 (12.) 0:52 (1.) 22:55 (13.) 1. AK20
9. 9 163 * HINZ Katharina 1997 1:10:57 +3:24 11:25 (12.) 1:30 (22.) 35:12 (8.) 1:17 (27.) 21:35 (7.) 1. JUN
14. 14 162 FRENZ Kyra 1998 1:12:51 +5:18 10:15 (1.) 1:09 (7.) 36:30 (19.) 0:56 (3.) 24:03 (19.) 3. JUN

3. Tri Michels Hamburg 26 Pkt.

1. 1 166 * NEUNDÖRFER Rebecca 1990 1:07:33 - 11:13 (9.) 1:16 (14.) 33:58 (3.) 0:57 (5.) 20:11 (2.) 1. AK25
12. 12 168 * SCHMIDT Tina 1977 1:11:54 +4:21 11:41 (16.) 1:15 (12.) 35:30 (14.) 1:03 (13.) 22:27 (11.) 2. AK35
13. 13 167 * PETERSMEIER Nicola 1998 1:12:14 +4:41 10:25 (2.) 1:09 (6.) 35:41 (18.) 0:56 (4.) 24:05 (20.) 2. JUN
21. 21 169 STREHL Bettina 1974 1:15:55 +8:22 14:49 (28.) 1:14 (11.) 34:51 (7.) 1:28 (29.) 23:34 (16.) 2. MK40

4. Triabolos Hamburg Damen 35 Pkt.

2. 2 170 * FÜLLBRANDT Annalena 1982 1:08:07 +0:34 11:18 (11.) 1:11 (10.) 33:41 (1.) 1:05 (16.) 20:53 (6.) 1. AK30
15. 15 171 * MEYER Juliane 1980 1:12:57 +5:24 13:29 (26.) 1:10 (8.) 35:33 (15.) 0:59 (8.) 21:48 (8.) 3. AK35
18. 18 172 * BÖRNER Janikke 1986 1:15:12 +7:39 10:43 (6.) 1:01 (2.) 36:43 (20.) 1:10 (20.) 25:38 (24.) 4. AK30
20. 20 173 SPLIETH Julika 1989 1:15:45 +8:12 11:48 (19.) 1:03 (3.) 38:08 (27.) 0:58 (7.) 23:50 (18.) 3. AK25

5. Hannover 96 Damen II 42 Pkt.

8. 8 156 * MAIER Marleen 1985 1:10:55 +3:22 11:39 (15.) 1:10 (9.) 34:07 (4.) 1:07 (18.) 22:54 (12.) 3. AK30
11. 11 155 * KÜSEL-ERNST Vera 1975 1:11:41 +4:08 22:19 (10.) 1. MK40
23. 23 157 * TWELE Lara 1988 1:16:38 +9:05 13:23 (24.) 1:25 (21.) 37:44 (24.) 1:04 (15.) 23:03 (14.) 4. AK25
25. 25 154 DEURING Hannah 1999 1:18:03 +10:30 11:29 (13.) 1:18 (15.) 36:49 (21.) 1:06 (17.) 27:23 (27.) 1. JA
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6. TriAs Flensburg Frauen 43 Pkt.

10. 10 177 * TEUPKE Philine 1995 1:11:34 +4:01 11:16 (10.) 1:18 (16.) 37:07 (22.) 1:09 (19.) 20:46 (5.) 2. AK20
16. 16 176 * NOMMENSEN Lena 1992 1:13:21 +5:48 11:47 (18.) 1:25 (19.) 35:28 (11.) 1:16 (24.) 23:28 (15.) 3. AK20
17. 17 175 * IVERSEN Kristina 1981 1:14:26 +6:53 25:35 (23.) 4. AK35
26. 26 174 GRAW Mandy 1995 1:19:00 +11:27 13:26 (25.) 1:54 (29.) 38:04 (25.) 1:02 (11.) 24:35 (22.) 4. AK20

7. Bramfelder SV Damen 65 Pkt.

19. 19 150 * HEINTZ Desiree 1984 1:15:16 +7:43 10:35 (5.) 1:49 (28.) 37:31 (23.) 1:10 (21.) 24:12 (21.) 5. AK30
22. 22 153 * WINDECK Susanne 1979 1:16:33 +9:00 11:35 (14.) 1:36 (23.) 35:20 (10.) 1:16 (26.) 26:47 (25.) 5. AK35
24. 24 7 * SCHUMACHER Mareike 1981 1:16:48 +9:15 14:53 (29.) 1:40 (25.) 35:38 (16.) 1:00 (10.) 23:40 (17.) 6. AK35
29. 29 152 WALDOW Stefanie 1981 1:20:10 +12:37 14:48 (27.) 1:43 (27.) 35:15 (9.) 1:24 (28.) 27:03 (26.) 7. AK35

8. 1. TCO Die Bärinnen 85 Pkt.

27. 27 146 * BONSACK Nantke 1999 1:19:42 +12:09 11:07 (7.) 1:25 (20.) 38:07 (26.) 1:13 (22.) 27:53 (28.) 2. JA
28. 28 149 * VOSSIG Tatjana 1967 1:20:08 +12:35 12:28 (23.) 1:41 (26.) 35:40 (17.) 1:16 (25.) 29:06 (29.) 2. MK45
30. 30 147 * BONSACK Rieke 1997 1:21:26 +13:53 11:07 (8.) 1:39 (24.) 38:22 (28.) 1:14 (23.) 29:07 (30.) 4. JUN
31. 31 148 EICHHOLZ Helen 2000 1:24:56 +17:23 11:50 (20.) 1:15 (13.) 40:26 (29.) 1:04 (14.) 30:23 (31.) 3. JA
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Männer

1. ProEnzym Tri Team Hamburg 39 Pkt.

6. 6 71 * GÜNTHER Fabian 1994 1:00:52 +2:03 10:20 (18.) 1:06 (8.) 29:44 (3.) 0:51 (6.) 18:54 (28.) 2. AK20
7. 7 74 * SIEGMUNDT Alexander 1990 1:00:58 +2:09 10:45 (37.) 1:09 (19.) 29:52 (7.) 1:01 (47.) 18:13 (12.) 2. AK25
12. 12 73 * SCHMIDT-HOENSDORF Timo 1989 1:01:34 +2:45 10:00 (7.) 1:13 (31.) 30:45 (25.) 1:00 (44.) 18:39 (20.) 5. AK25
14. 14 75 * STÜBS Andre 1975 1:01:42 +2:53 9:58 (5.) 1:15 (37.) 30:28 (17.) 0:58 (28.) 19:06 (33.) 1. MK40
45. 45 72 ORANIENBURG Kim 1989 1:04:19 +5:30 10:00 (6.) 1:11 (25.) 32:12 (60.) 0:59 (38.) 19:58 (52.) 8. AK25

2. USC Kiel 70 Pkt.

1. 1 134 * SVENSSON Jan 1982 58:49 - 10:02 (8.) 1:05 (7.) 30:10 (10.) 0:53 (11.) 16:41 (2.) 1. AK30
19. 19 132 * JÖRGENSEN Birger 1982 1:02:19 +3:30 10:13 (13.) 1:03 (5.) 30:49 (27.) 1:07 (71.) 19:09 (35.) 6. AK30

Z 23. 23 133 * SCHRÖDER-GRÖNEWELD Leif 1989 1:02:48 +3:59 10:22 (20.) 1:20 (57.) 32:12 (59.) 0:59 (40.) 16:58 (3.) 7. AK25
27. 27 131 * ADLUNG Dominic 1984 1:03:12 +4:23 10:29 (26.) 1:07 (11.) 31:22 (37.) 0:56 (20.) 19:20 (41.) 8. AK30

Z 59. 59 135 TEUPKE Sven 1998 1:05:50 +7:01 10:36 (31.) 1:23 (63.) 33:14 (70.) 1:05 (64.) 18:35 (18.) 3. JUN

3. ESV Eintracht Hameln 1 76 Pkt.

4. 4 65 * WINTERHOLLER Andi 1983 1:00:25 +1:36 10:53 (40.) 1:25 (68.) 30:32 (19.) 0:58 (30.) 16:39 (1.) 2. AK30
5. 5 64 * RECKEMEIER Claas 1996 1:00:37 +1:48 10:12 (12.) 1:16 (44.) 29:57 (9.) 1:05 (67.) 18:08 (10.) 1. AK20

Z 33. 33 62 * BERGMANN Silas 1997 1:03:27 +4:38 10:24 (22.) 1:17 (48.) 31:44 (51.) 0:53 (9.) 18:11 (11.) 2. JUN
34. 34 61 * BEHRENS Daniel 1986 1:03:31 +4:42 10:11 (11.) 1:18 (50.) 31:26 (42.) 1:01 (50.) 19:37 (49.) 11. AK30
41. 41 63 ENDER Björn 1985 1:04:01 +5:12 10:23 (21.) 2:05 (83.) 32:11 (58.) 1:02 (55.) 18:21 (15.) 14. AK30

4. Hannover 96 Triathlon II 97 Pkt.

3. 3 67 * KEHL Steve 1981 1:00:20 +1:31 11:10 (55.) 1:02 (3.) 29:24 (1.) 0:51 (5.) 17:55 (8.) 1. AK35
15. 15 69 * MARKGRAF Nico 1996 1:01:55 +3:06 9:55 (4.) 1:09 (16.) 30:45 (26.) 0:55 (15.) 19:13 (37.) 4. AK20

Z 32. 32 66 * HEIDEN Simon 1993 1:03:24 +4:35 1:30:56 (85.) 7. AK20
47. 47 68 * KESSLER Claudius 1992 1:04:33 +5:44 11:08 (54.) 1:46 (81.) 31:57 (54.) 1:00 (43.) 18:44 (24.) 11. AK20
50. 50 70 SCHLANGEN Sebastian 1987 1:04:40 +5:51 10:29 (25.) 1:54 (82.) 31:29 (46.) 1:06 (70.) 19:44 (50.) 10. AK25

5. Tri Michels (Herren) 104 Pkt.

2. 2 83 * LEMAIRE Baptiste 1990 1:00:07 +1:18 10:31 (27.) 1:14 (35.) 29:56 (8.) 0:55 (17.) 17:32 (6.) 1. AK25
13. 13 84 * MOMBACH Jochen 1980 1:01:36 +2:47 10:38 (32.) 1:15 (40.) 29:50 (6.) 1:14 (81.) 18:41 (22.) 2. AK35
36. 36 82 * HOUTROUW Enno 1977 1:03:45 +4:56 10:32 (28.) 1:09 (17.) 30:56 (29.) 1:01 (49.) 20:09 (54.) 6. AK35
53. 53 81 * BAY Benjamin 1992 1:04:57 +6:08 11:06 (52.) 1:09 (15.) 30:42 (24.) 1:08 (73.) 20:54 (64.) 12. AK20
60. 60 85 MÜNSTER Till 1984 1:05:58 +7:09 12:18 (78.) 1:13 (29.) 31:07 (32.) 0:58 (33.) 20:24 (58.) 17. AK30
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6. Triathlon Team Braunschweig 127 Pkt.

9. 9 97 * KLINDWORTH Jan-Hinrich 1988 1:01:05 +2:16 10:39 (34.) 1:14 (33.) 29:46 (4.) 0:56 (21.) 18:31 (16.) 4. AK25
Z 18. 18 99 * SCHILLINGMANN Henning 1986 1:02:06 +3:17 10:36 (30.) 1:09 (18.) 30:21 (14.) 1:01 (48.) 18:01 (9.) 5. AK30

37. 37 100 * TERÖRDE Frederic 1994 1:03:50 +5:01 10:58 (46.) 1:25 (67.) 30:57 (30.) 1:05 (65.) 19:27 (43.) 8. AK20
63. 63 96 * GIESEN Tibor 1983 1:06:07 +7:18 11:46 (72.) 1:20 (56.) 31:42 (50.) 1:10 (76.) 20:12 (55.) 18. AK30

Z 72. 72 98 KNIESE Konstantin 1986 1:08:25 +9:36 10:14 (14.) 1:10 (22.) 33:30 (72.) 1:05 (66.) 21:27 (71.) 20. AK30

7. Triathlon Team Buxtehude 135 Pkt.

20. 20 102 * HAHN Daniel 1998 1:02:29 +3:40 10:56 (43.) 1:23 (62.) 31:29 (45.) 0:56 (24.) 17:47 (7.) 1. JUN
24. 24 104 * MORITZ Wanja 1985 1:03:06 +4:17 11:02 (48.) 1:15 (38.) 30:35 (21.) 0:57 (25.) 19:20 (40.) 7. AK30
39. 39 101 * GÖLß Stephan 1984 1:04:00 +5:11 12:22 (79.) 1:07 (12.) 30:32 (18.) 0:59 (36.) 19:03 (31.) 12. AK30
52. 52 105 * SCHULZ Matthias 1982 1:04:50 +6:01 11:14 (61.) 1:23 (64.) 32:15 (61.) 1:10 (75.) 18:49 (25.) 15. AK30
70. 70 103 HORST Lukas 1992 1:08:05 +9:16 11:17 (63.) 1:00 (2.) 31:47 (52.) 1:01 (51.) 23:02 (79.) 15. AK20

8. VfL Wolfsburg 137 Pkt.

11. 11 136 * BECKER Stefan 1994 1:01:30 +2:41 10:21 (19.) 1:11 (24.) 30:34 (20.) 0:54 (13.) 18:32 (17.) 3. AK20
Z 30. 30 139 * KAMINSKY Carlo 1985 1:03:18 +4:29 9:23 (1.) 1:06 (9.) 31:33 (47.) 0:57 (27.) 19:21 (42.) 10. AK30

42. 42 140 * MUMME Julius 1995 1:04:01 +5:12 9:51 (3.) 1:02 (4.) 32:46 (69.) 0:50 (2.) 19:34 (48.) 9. AK20
54. 54 137 * DRAGENDORF Henri 1992 1:04:59 +6:10 11:13 (58.) 1:09 (21.) 31:24 (39.) 0:53 (12.) 20:22 (57.) 13. AK20

138 HÜBENTHAL Eike 1983 DNS

9. TuS BW Lohne Triathlon 153 Pkt.

10. 10 130 * RIESENBECK David 1986 1:01:14 +2:25 10:49 (39.) 1:07 (14.) 29:37 (2.) 0:52 (7.) 18:49 (26.) 3. AK30
35. 35 128 * HINTZE Benedikt 1981 1:03:40 +4:51 11:14 (60.) 1:18 (51.) 31:12 (33.) 0:56 (18.) 19:03 (32.) 5. AK35
51. 51 126 * ABELN Hendrik 1973 1:04:44 +5:55 10:15 (16.) 1:19 (53.) 32:19 (63.) 0:58 (31.) 19:55 (51.) 4. MK40

Z 57. 57 127 * FÖHSE Marvin 1995 1:05:19 +6:30 10:44 (35.) 1:19 (52.) 30:53 (28.) 0:59 (35.) 20:27 (59.) 14. AK20
87 129 PENSKI Tobias 1982 DNS

10. Tri-Sport Lübeck 154 Pkt.

16. 16 115 * STELZNER Jan 1986 1:01:56 +3:07 11:00 (47.) 1:28 (74.) 31:19 (35.) 0:54 (14.) 17:17 (5.) 4. AK30
17. 17 112 * MÜLLER Simon 1996 1:01:59 +3:10 10:54 (41.) 1:15 (41.) 31:41 (49.) 0:58 (32.) 17:13 (4.) 5. AK20

Z 40. 40 113 * ROTHES Johannes 1984 1:04:01 +5:12 10:33 (29.) 1:19 (55.) 30:16 (12.) 0:53 (10.) 19:02 (30.) 13. AK30
81. 81 114 * STEIN Sebastian 1977 1:13:20 +14:31 14:09 (84.) 1:24 (65.) 34:40 (77.) 0:59 (34.) 22:09 (75.) 12. AK35

86 111 HEGGE Friedrich 1996 11:07 10:04 (9.) 1:04 (6.) 20. AK20
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11. Triathlöwen Bremen 161 Pkt.

8. 8 109 * SCHRÖDER Julian 1991 1:01:01 +2:12 10:04 (10.) 1:09 (20.) 30:24 (16.) 0:49 (1.) 18:36 (19.) 3. AK25
43. 43 110 * SCHUMM Jörn 1974 1:04:01 +5:12 11:44 (71.) 1:22 (61.) 30:39 (22.) 1:08 (74.) 19:11 (36.) 2. MK40
49. 49 108 * NOWOTNY Niclaas 1980 1:04:38 +5:49 11:34 (69.) 1:27 (73.) 31:17 (34.) 1:03 (58.) 19:18 (39.) 7. AK35
61. 61 106 * CZWIKLA Jonas 1989 1:05:59 +7:10 11:15 (62.) 1:21 (59.) 31:21 (36.) 0:56 (23.) 21:07 (67.) 12. AK25
77. 77 107 ENDL Henrik 1980 1:10:25 +11:36 12:09 (76.) 1:16 (46.) 32:45 (68.) 1:02 (53.) 23:16 (80.) 11. AK35

12. Stader SV Team 189 Pkt.

28. 28 80 * TIEDEMANN Morten 1986 1:03:14 +4:25 11:13 (59.) 0:55 (1.) 31:38 (48.) 0:50 (3.) 18:40 (21.) 9. AK30
29. 29 77 * ELFERS Julian 1994 1:03:18 +4:29 10:48 (38.) 1:13 (28.) 32:02 (56.) 1:00 (42.) 18:18 (14.) 6. AK20
65. 65 78 * SAHLKE Max 1997 1:06:45 +7:56 11:05 (50.) 1:16 (45.) 32:33 (65.) 0:58 (29.) 20:55 (65.) 4. JUN
67. 67 79 * STRAUBE Konrad 1984 1:06:58 +8:09 10:54 (42.) 1:15 (43.) 32:40 (67.) 1:11 (79.) 21:00 (66.) 19. AK30
79. 79 76 ELFERS Jonas 1995 1:13:05 +14:16 11:17 (64.) 1:12 (26.) 36:08 (80.) 1:02 (56.) 23:27 (81.) 18. AK20

13. WSV 21 Wolfenbüttel 192 Pkt.

21. 21 144 * BÖGGE Florian 1991 1:02:33 +3:44 11:24 (67.) 1:12 (27.) 30:11 (11.) 0:56 (22.) 18:52 (27.) 6. AK25
48. 48 142 * BARKSCHAT Tobias 1991 1:04:37 +5:48 10:25 (23.) 1:26 (70.) 31:03 (31.) 1:04 (62.) 20:41 (63.) 9. AK25
55. 55 141 * ALEX Sven 1991 1:05:04 +6:15 10:38 (33.) 1:13 (30.) 32:05 (57.) 1:11 (77.) 19:59 (53.) 11. AK25
68. 68 145 * SIEGBRECHT Enrico 1990 1:07:06 +8:17 10:45 (36.) 1:27 (72.) 32:34 (66.) 1:06 (69.) 21:16 (69.) 13. AK25
84. 84 143 ALEX Jörg 1983 1:20:32 +21:43 13:24 (83.) 2:10 (84.) 37:37 (82.) 1:53 (83.) 25:30 (83.) 22. AK30

14. Tri Team Neumünster 200 Pkt.

38. 38 89 * TÖDTLOFF Sven 1966 1:03:55 +5:06 11:21 (66.) 1:13 (32.) 29:47 (5.) 1:02 (54.) 20:35 (60.) 1. MK50
44. 44 90 * WÜSTEFELD Tim 1993 1:04:19 +5:30 11:11 (56.) 1:14 (36.) 30:21 (13.) 0:59 (37.) 20:36 (61.) 10. AK20
56. 56 86 * FRANK Lars 1965 1:05:06 +6:17 11:30 (68.) 1:45 (80.) 31:29 (43.) 1:18 (82.) 19:06 (34.) 2. MK50
62. 62 87 * ALMEIDA Luis 1965 1:06:02 +7:13 13:23 (82.) 1:25 (69.) 31:24 (40.) 1:07 (72.) 18:44 (23.) 3. MK50
69. 69 88 STEINHOF Simon 1998 1:07:09 +8:20 10:27 (24.) 1:21 (58.) 31:25 (41.) 1:12 (80.) 22:48 (78.) 5. JUN

15. 1. TCO "Die Bären" Oldenburg 207 Pkt.

22. 22 59 * KÖNTJE Joshua 2000 1:02:46 +3:57 11:04 (49.) 1:07 (13.) 30:39 (23.) 0:56 (19.) 19:01 (29.) 1. JA
26. 26 60 * NIEDERBERGER Carsten 1979 1:03:10 +4:21 9:23 (2.) 1:15 (39.) 32:19 (62.) 0:59 (39.) 19:16 (38.) 4. AK35
76. 76 56 * BUROW Paul 1993 1:10:18 +11:29 12:13 (77.) 1:26 (71.) 33:29 (71.) 0:59 (41.) 22:13 (76.) 17. AK20
83. 83 58 * HOGEN Erik 1991 1:13:52 +15:03 11:56 (73.) 1:18 (49.) 38:06 (83.) 1:00 (45.) 21:35 (72.) 16. AK25

57 HANNAWALD Finn 2000 DNS
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16. Triabolos Hamburg Herren 221 Pkt.

25. 25 94 * JUNOT Etienne 1977 1:03:08 +4:19 11:19 (65.) 1:25 (66.) 31:22 (38.) 0:52 (8.) 18:13 (13.) 3. AK35
58. 58 95 * MUEHMEL Matthias 1983 1:05:36 +6:47 10:57 (44.) 1:39 (79.) 32:29 (64.) 1:04 (61.) 19:30 (45.) 16. AK30
64. 64 92 * TROCHA Benjamin 1980 1:06:30 +7:41 11:39 (70.) 1:22 (60.) 31:53 (53.) 1:01 (52.) 20:37 (62.) 8. AK35
74. 74 91 * DÖBLER Sascha 1982 1:09:06 +10:17 11:56 (74.) 1:30 (76.) 34:18 (75.) 1:06 (68.) 20:19 (56.) 21. AK30
75. 75 93 HORN Christian 1978 1:09:19 +10:30 11:05 (51.) 1:29 (75.) 33:43 (73.) 0:57 (26.) 22:07 (74.) 10. AK35

17. TriTeam triZack Rostock 288 Pkt.

66. 66 116 * SCHWEDER Jannes 2000 1:06:47 +7:58 10:15 (15.) 1:30 (77.) 31:57 (55.) 1:03 (60.) 22:03 (73.) 2. JA
71. 71 117 * FISCHER Michael 1980 1:08:06 +9:17 12:02 (75.) 1:06 (10.) 34:39 (76.) 0:51 (4.) 19:30 (44.) 9. AK35
73. 73 120 * WURM Johannes 1993 1:08:33 +9:44 10:58 (45.) 1:31 (78.) 33:53 (74.) 1:03 (59.) 21:09 (68.) 16. AK20
78. 78 118 * KELLER Christoph Che 1988 1:11:53 +13:04 13:16 (81.) 1:14 (34.) 34:55 (78.) 1:04 (63.) 21:26 (70.) 14. AK25
82. 82 119 KNOLL Tobias 1987 1:13:48 +14:59 10:18 (17.) 1:19 (54.) 35:35 (79.) 1:11 (78.) 25:27 (82.) 15. AK25

18. TSV Anderten Tri-Team I 450 Pkt.

31. 31 121 LEßMEISTER Frank 1967 1:03:21 +4:32 11:12 (57.) 1:15 (42.) 30:21 (15.) 1:02 (57.) 19:32 (47.) 1. MK45
46. 46 122 MISCHOK Stefan 1975 1:04:22 +5:33 11:07 (53.) 1:17 (47.) 31:29 (44.) 1:00 (46.) 19:31 (46.) 3. MK40
80. 80 125 TIETZ Maximilian 1994 1:13:19 +14:30 12:34 (80.) 1:10 (23.) 36:20 (81.) 0:55 (16.) 22:21 (77.) 19. AK20

124 RATHGEBER Axel 1967 DNS
123 NEUMANN Jeremy 1994 DNS

Anzahl: 122
* = gewertet
Z = Zeitstrafe
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